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L/RSB ID L/RSB Name Chair Name Chair School 
Chair 
Phone Chair E-mail address 

U055 Addison Central 
George 
Kulhowvick Retired Educator  382-1600 gkulhowvick@acsdvt.org 

U055 Addison Central Jay Harrington 
Middlebury Union High 
School 382-1133 jharrington@acsdvt.org 

U054 Addison Northwest Dennis West 
Vergennes Union High 
School 877-2938  dwest@anwsd.org 

U097 Barre Yoko Kishishita Spaulding High School 476-4811  ykishshs@buusd.org 

SU06 Bennington Rutland Darcy Perry Flood Brook School 824-6811  dperry@brsu.org 

T037 Burlington Sarah Wright C. P. Smith 864-8479 sawright@bsdvt.org 

PA02 
Burr and Burton 
Academy Ellen Murray 

Burr and Burton 
Academy 362-1775  emurray@burrburton.org 

SU09 Caledonia Central Amy Flannery Danville School 
684-2292 
ext 136 amy.flannery@ccsuvt.net 

G101 
Central Vermont 
Regional 

Shannon 
Lessley Harwood UUSD 583-7947 slessley@huusd.org 

SU68 
Central Vermont 
LSB Sarah Franklin 

Williamstown 
Elementary School 433-6653 sfranklin@cvsu.org 

mailto:gkulhowvick@acsdvt.org
mailto:jharrington@acsdvt.org
mailto:dwest@anwsd.org
mailto:dperry@brsu.org
mailto:sawright@bsdvt.org
mailto:emurray@burrburton.org
mailto:slessley@huusd.org
mailto:sfranklin@cvsu.org


   

 

Contact: Deb Giles (Education Consultant), 
deborah.giles@vermont.gov 
 

Page 3 of 9 

 

 

L/RSB ID L/RSB Name Chair Name Chair School 
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U056 
Champlain Valley 
LSB Lyn Porter 

Allen Brook Elem 
School 878-6286 lporter@cvsdvt.org  

U056 
Champlain Valley 
LSB Cindy Cole Champlain Valley SD 871-6026 ccole@cvsdvt.org  

G102 
Champlain Valley 
Regional Amy Minor Colchester SD 264-5999 amy.minor@colchestersd.org 

T050 Colchester Judy Lilley Union Memorial School 264-5952 judy.lilley@colchestersd.org 

IS900 
Community High 
School Mary Poulos 

Community High 
School of VT 917-1413 mary.poulos@vermont.gov 

G108 Diocesan 
Jennifer 
Nordenson Bishop Marshall 888-4758 jnordenson@bjams.org 

SU19 Essex North 
Melissa 
Norsworthy 

Canaan Memorial 
School 

266-8910 
ext 3146 mnorsworthy@canaanschools.org 

U051 Essex-Westford Gary Moreau Retired 879-1731 gmoreau@ewsd.org 

SU20 Franklin Northeast Patty Hathaway 
Enosburgh 
Middle/Senior 933-7777  patty.hathaway@fnesu.org 

mailto:lporter@cvsdvt.org
mailto:ccole@cvsdvt.org
mailto:amy.minor@colchestersd.org
mailto:judy.lilley@colchestersd.org
mailto:mary.poulos@vermont.gov
mailto:jnordenson@bjams.org
mailto:mnorsworthy@canaanschools.org
mailto:gmoreau@ewsd.org
mailto:patty.hathaway@fnesu.org
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SU22 Franklin West 
Stephanie 
Boutin BFA Fairfax 849-2222 sboutin@fwsu.org 

SU22 Franklin West Mary Mullahy BFA Fairfax 849-2222 mmullahy@fwsu.org 

SU24 Grand Isle Kendre Guinane Grand Isle Elementary 372-6913 kguinane@gisu.org 

SU66 
Greater Rutland 
County LSB Beth Coughlin Rutland Town School 

775-0566 
ext. 4032 beth.coughlin@grcsu.org 

SU66 
Greater Rutland 
County LSB Steve Kaimen Middletown Springs 855-5155 steve.kainen@grcsu.org 

T093 Hartford Franklin Burns Dothan Brook School 295-8647 burnsf@hartfordschools.net 

U060 Harwood Eric Mongeon Waitsfield Elementary 496-7976 emongeon@huusd.org 

U064 Kingdom East Nancy Brown Miller's Run School 
626-9755 
ext. 1917 nbrown@kingdomeast.org 

SU25 Lamoille North 
Marie Dunbar-
Cloutier Cambridge Elementary 521-5710 mcloutier@lnsu.org 

mailto:sboutin@fwsu.org
mailto:mmullahy@fwsu.org
mailto:kguinane@gisu.org
mailto:beth.coughlin@grcsu.org
mailto:steve.kainen@grcsu.org
mailto:burnsf@hartfordschools.net
mailto:emongeon@huusd.org
mailto:nbrown@kingdomeast.org
mailto:mcloutier@lnsu.org
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SU26 Lamoille South 
Elizabeth 
Emerson People's Academy 888-1401 elizabeth.emerson@lamoilesouth.org 

S070 Lincoln  Devon MacLeod 
Lincoln Community 
School 453-2119 dmacleod@lincolnsd.org 

U057 Maple Run Dan Deslauriers St. Albans City School 527-0565 dadeslauriers@maplerun.org 

U057 Maple Run Sage Bernardini BFA St. Albans 527-6555 sbernardini@maplerun.org 

U052 Mill River 
Sabrina 
McDonough Shrewsbury MT School 786-3995 smcdonough@millriverschools.org  

T126 Milton Kris Schoembs Milton HS 893-5475 kschoembs@mymtsd-vt.org  

U089 Missisquoi Valley 
Kathleen 
Thompson Swanton Schools 868-5346 

Kathleen.Thompson@mvsdschools.or
g 

U071 Montpelier-Roxbury Suzanne DaVia Union Elementary 225-8256 suzanne@mpsvt.org 

U071 Montpelier-Roxbury Paula Gervia 
Main Street  
Middle School 225-8616 paulag@mpsvt.org 

mailto:elizabeth.emerson@lamoilesouth.org
mailto:dmacleod@lincolnsd.org
mailto:dadeslauriers@maplerun.org
mailto:sbernardini@maplerun.org
mailto:smcdonough@millriverschools.org
mailto:kschoembs@mymtsd-vt.org
mailto:suzanne@mpsvt.org
mailto:paulag@mpsvt.org
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U061 
Mount Abraham 
Unified Kari Jipner Bristol Elementary 

453-3227 
ext. 2141 kari.jipner@mausd.org 

U401 Mount Mansfield Maris Kittel Mt Mansfield Union HS 899-4690 maris.kittell@mmuusd.org 

SU 51 

Mountain Views 
(currently Windsor 
Central) Elaine Leibly Prosper Valley School 

475-1234 
elaine.leibly@mntviews.org 

SU31 North Country Roberta Baker 
North Country 
Junior/High 

766-2276 
ext. 5123 Roberta.Baker@ncsuvt.org 

G104 Northeast Regional Kara Lufkin 
St. Johnsbury School 
District 745-2749 klufkin@stjsd.org 

T145 Norwich Becky French Marion Cross School 
649-1703 
ext. 5118 becky.french@marioncross.org 

SU27 Orange East Patti Valley Oxbow High School 222-2214  patti.valley@oesu.org 

U059 Orange Southwest Amy Ferris Brookfield Elementary  276-3153 aferris@orangesouthwest.org 

SU34 Orleans Central 
Monique 
Schneider 

Glover Community 
School 525-6958 mschneider@ocsu.org 

mailto:kari.jipner@mausd.org
mailto:maris.kittell@mmuusd.org
mailto:elaine.leibly@mntviews.org
mailto:Roberta.Baker@ncsuvt.org
mailto:becky.french@marioncross.org
mailto:patti.valley@oesu.org
mailto:aferris@orangesouthwest.org
mailto:mschneider@ocsu.org
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SU35 Orleans Southwest Jessica Baitz  Hardwick Elementary 472-5411 jbaitz@ossu.org 

U146 Rivendell Ann O'Hearn 
Samuel Morey 
Elementary 333-9755 aohearn@rivendellschool.org 

T173 Rutland City Jennifer McNeil Rutland High School 770-1166 jennifer.mcneil@rcpsvt.org 

SU36 Rutland Northeast Robert Myers 
Barstow Memorial 
School 

773-6926 
ext. 2502 lsb@rnesu.org 

U062 Slate Valley Michele Poalino Fair Haven Graded 265-3883 mpoalino@svuvt.org 

T191 South Burlington Annick Cooper 
Rick Marcotte Central 
School 652-7210 acooper@sbschools.net 

G105 Southeast Regional Scott Farr 
River Valley Technical 
Center 786-3998 sfarr@rvtc.org  

G106 
Southwest 
Regional 

Jodie Steward-
Ruck Mill River SD 293-5191 jruck@millriverschools.org 

SU05 Southwest Vermont Diane Morrissey Retired Educator   dmorrissey@svsu.org 

mailto:jbaitz@ossu.org
mailto:aohearn@rivendellschool.org
mailto:jennifer.mcneil@rcpsvt.org
mailto:lsb@rnesu.org
mailto:mpoalino@svuvt.org
mailto:acooper@sbschools.net
mailto:sfarr@rvtc.org
mailto:jruck@millriverschools.org
mailto:dmorrissey@svsu.org
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SU05 Southwest Vermont 
Hooper 
Pickering Arlington Memorial HS 

375-2589 
ext.122 pickeringh@bvsu.org 

G107 Special Education** Christie Thomas Retired Educator  375-2775 christiethomas0@gmail.com 

T193 Springfield 
Rebecca 
Merrow Elm Hill School 885-5154 rmerrow@ssdvt.org 

T179 St. Johnsbury Jeff Pettee St. Johnsbury School 
748-8912 
ext. 2066 jpettee@stjsd.org 

PA05 Thetford Whit VanMeter Thetford Academy 
785-4805 
ext. 245 whit.vanmeter@thet.net  

SU63 Two Rivers Linda Ewens 
Green Mountain Union 
High School 875-2146 linda.ewens@trsu.org 

U092 Washington Central Lynn Wagner Berlin Elementary 223-2796  lwagner@u32.org 

SU30 White River Valley Diane White Newton School 369-9320 dwhite@wrvsu.org 

SU46 Windham Central Kris Jerz Townshend School 365-7506 kjerz@windhamcentral.org 

mailto:pickeringh@bvsu.org
mailto:christiethomas0@gmail.com
mailto:jpettee@stjsd.org
mailto:whit.vanmeter@thet.net
mailto:linda.ewens@trsu.org
mailto:lwagner@u32.org
mailto:dwhite@wrvsu.org
mailto:kjerz@windhamcentral.org
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SU47 Windham Northeast Kelley Green Central Elementary 463-4346 kelley.green@wnesu.com 

SU48 
Windham 
Southeast 

Beth Ann 
Repchick 

Brattleboro Area Middle 
School 451-3546 brepchick@wsesdvt.org 

SU48 
Windham 
Southeast Mary Linney 

Brattleboro Area Middle 
School 451-3470 mlinney@wsesdvt.org 

SU49 
Windham 
Southwest Christine Kurucz 

Twin Valley Middle/High 
School 

368-2880 
ext. 1017 ckurucz@tvhs.k12.vt.us  

SU51 Windsor Central Elaine Leibly Prosper Valley School 
475-1234 

elaine.leibly@mtnviews.org 

SU52 Windsor Southeast Jessica Wilmot Weathersfield School 674-5400 jessica.wilmot@wsesu.net 

T249 Winooski Jean Plasse Winooski Middle School  655-0485 jplasse@wsdvt.org 

** Serves only educators in specific independent schools. See list. 

mailto:kelley.green@wnesu.com
mailto:mlinney@wsesdvt.org
mailto:ckurucz@tvhs.k12.vt.us
mailto:elaine.leibly@mtnviews.org
mailto:jessica.wilmot@wsesu.net
mailto:jplasse@wsdvt.org

